
Male-female or female-female
Up to 1000 insertion cycles
Sleeve in zirconia (SM) or in bronze (MM)
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HYBRID
ADAPTER

Hybrid adapters that allow you to connect cables or patchcords 
with connectors of different types.  

TYPE OF ADAPTER SC - LC FC - LC SC - ST FC - ST

DURATION (INSERTION CYCLES) 1000

OPERATING TEMPERATURE da -40C° a +85C°

MATERIALS UL94 √

BODY COLOR ADAPTER  

SM PC Metal / Blu Metal

SM APC Metal / Green Metal

MM Metal/ Beige  Metal

TYPE OF FIBER  

SM-R 9/125 √

MM-R 50/125 OM2-OM3-OM4 √

MM-R 2.5/125 OM1 √

SPECIFICIATIONS  

SLEEVE MATERIAL Zirconia (SM) - Bronze (MM)

TYPICAL INSERTION LOSS (dB)  

SM PC (@1310 - 1550nm) 0,10

SM APC (@1310 - 1550nm) 0,10

MM (@850 - 1300nm) 0,20

TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCT DETAILS


